
Educator Name:__________________________________________________
Employee ID #:_________________________________

Is Checklist Complete?      _______Basic TSIP or ______TSIP +

Documenation Provided:
For Basic TSIPs only five of TSIP 3.x are required                             
For TSIP+  all eight of TSIPs 3.x must be completed

TSIP Checked on Checklist Document must 
be on CD

Hard Copy of 
Document 
Required

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
4.1 N/A
4.2 N/A

5.4.1
5.4.2

1 2 3 4
Name
Date
Grade Level
Goal of Lesson
Content Objectived Addressed
Technoloy Obj. Addressed
Materials/Resources
Strategies
Assessment/Evaluation

1 2 3 4
Name
Activity Goal
Audience
Purpose
Materials Resources
Strategies

TSIPs Checklist/Portfolio Review Inventory Sheet

Non-Classrom Based
LESSON PLANS

TSIP 6.1 - Classroom Based
LESSON PLANS



TSIP 7.1 Complete?____________________

Dates Taught_____________________________________________________

TSIP 7.2 evaluation present?_________________________

Components that worked Components that worked
Things you might change Things you  might change
Copies or descriptions of 
assesment tools

Copies or descriptions of 
assesment tools

Checklist/Portoflio Complete?________________        Date:_____________________

Checklist/Porfolio Incomplete, needs following elements:

Lesson Plans Non Classroom Based


